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
erties, 343-6000 

For Rent Furn. studio, self-con- 
tained, College Hill area, quiet, close 
to buses, stores, campus, no 
pets/smoke, Ideal for grad students. 
Ref, req. $298 inclusive. 345-2360. 
LARGE 2 BDRM BY UO, covered 
parking, laundry onsite, dishwasher, 
reserve for fall $595, 1877 Emerald, 
242-0660/343-6000. 

TWO WEEKS FREE!! 
1-2 BEDROOMS 

1860 Alder 
$495-$595 

Laundry/walk to campus 
parking call Carl 686-0743 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

2 bdrms, $550-$575, 3.5 blocks from 
UO. 1550 Mill St., furnished. Avail. 
Now! Parking avail. 484-9922. 
2 bdrms, $630, 1 block from UO, fur- 
nished. Avail. Now! Parking avail. 
484-9922. 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 
SE Eugene, close to UO. Huge 1 
bdrm apt in house w/ fireplace, claw- 
foot tub. Share laundry & util. $550 + 

dep. 988-5740. 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

DELUXE 
SQUEAKY CLEAN 

1 Bedroom units • $460 
All with dishwashers. 

Beautiful landscaped setting. 
Free Expanded Basic Cable. 

Rent Today! No Rent Increase for 
at Least 1 year w/o Lease 

Sorry, No Pets. 
SPRINGRIDGE VILLAGE 

_(541)746-9036 
2 bdrm in 8-plex, $600. 569 W. 
12th. New: paint, carpet, appliances. 
Very Nice. 465-9886. 

1149 Ferry 
The Firtree Apartments 

Very close to campus! Only a few 1 
and 2 bedrooms left! Completely 

remodeled, fully applianced, 
laundry, covered parking available. 

Now renting for fall term- $525/$595. 
Call 684-0515. 

CENTRE COURT VILLAGE 
Springfield's Premium Upscale 

Apartment Community 
2 Bedrooms • $520 
1 Bedroom *$445-$465 
• Frost free refrigerator 
• Disposal & dishwasher 
• Seasonal Pool 
• Beautiful Landscaped courtyard 

FREE Expanded Cable 
Rent Now. Rent Good for 

1 Year w/o Lease. 
Sorry, No Pets! 
541-741-4726 

NICE NEW 4 BDRM, 2 weeks free, 
laundry on-site, parking, 950 Patter- 
son, $1120, 343-6000. 

Move In Special 2 weeks free. 
318 E. 15th Great location! 3 bdrm. 
New Paint! Must see! Wood floors, 
range & refrigerator. Garbage paid. 
$895 + deposits. Lease. 688-2060. 

560 Country Club Pkwy. 
M-F 8om-5pm 

www.renteugene. com 

Studios 
2134 Fairmount $325 

1 Bedroom Apartments 
963 Ferry (Basement) $350 
354 E. 14th $425 

ZBsdrooms Apartments 
2134 Fairmount #4 $540 
535 E. 14th (Alley) $480 

Houses 
3040 Onyx (3) $810 
3005 Harris (4) $1195 

For complete listings 24/7, 
check out our website, 

www.renteugene.com or stop by 
our office and pick up a free list of 
all our available properties! Give 
us a call for more information at 
338*3311 or call our information 

hotline at 338-3383. 

= Great Opportunity!! = 

/ Would you like to work with first-year students? 
/ Would you like to gain program management experience? 
/ Would you like to make use of your student leadership skills? 

If you answered yes to the above, 
this opportunity is right for you... 

Learning Communities is hiring 2 Student Coordinators to work with their Freshman 
Interest Group and Freshman Seminars & Pathways programs. To pick up an 

application or learn more about these exciting opportunities, stop by 

l 470 Oregon Hall, or call 346-1241. 
o Application deadline is October 8,2001. 

off the mark by Mark Paris 

www.offthemark.com 

IO-< W2 MarkParisi@aol.com 
ATLANTIC FEATURE SYNP. ®?001 MARK PAHISI 

623 East 17th Alley #B1 studio 
$415/month; $350 deposit 

on site laundry, 
water/sewage/garbage free. 

584 East 12th 2 bdrm apt. 
#595/month; $500 deposit 

w/d; water/sewage/garbage free. 

Mallard Properties 
Call 465-3825 
-Sorry, no pets- 

SOUTH HILLS VILLAGE 
Spotlessly Clear,! 

1 Bdrm $445 • 2 Bdrm $505 
• Covered Parking • 

• Like New • 
• Great Location • 

Specials on Selected Units! 
Sorry, No Pets 
Call for details. 

_(541)746-9036_ 

www.dailyemerald.com 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

WEST HILLS VILLAGE 
1459 City View 

Cleanest units in town! 
2 bdrm • $620-$640 

2 bdrm w/dw • $580-$680 
Includes Free expanded cable 

Like new inside and out! 
Onsite laundry, play area, park- 
like setting, basketball hoops. 

On bus line. 
Rent Now • Rents Guarnteed 

1 year w/o Lease 
CALL NOW! 344-3311 

Sorry, No Pets 

1965 Patterson 
The Greenwood Apartments 

Do you like NEW? 
New cabinets, counters, appliances, 

floor coverings, lighting, plumbing 
fixtures and windows! Just a few 

spacious units left in this quite com- 
plex. 1 & 2 bedrooms, $575/$695 

Call 683-2271 to view today. 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
NICE NEW 3 BDRM in Harris 
House, 1825 Harris, DW, laundry on 
site, $925, 343-6000. 

LARGE 2 BDRM BY UO, covered 
parking, laundry onsite, dishwasher, 
reserve for fall $595, 1877 Emerald, 
242-0660/343-6000 

225 QUADS 
1 block to UO, parking/laundry. Qui- 
et policy, no pets. $250/mo. Alder 
St. Quads. 1360 Alder, 345-5949. 

FREE RENT 
NICE QUADS 

walk to campus/laundry room 
security gates 

$275-$295-$315 
school year lease or month/month 

Call Bruce 485-5426 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

1457 Patterson St. 4 bdrm 
W/D, dw, no pets. $ 1300/mo. 

Call 501-0876 

Room, $350 utilities included at 361 
E. 12th w/ 4 others roommates. 687- 
5934, 513-4388, 683-5554. 

HUGE ROOM AVAILABLE in 11 
room 3-story historic house within a 
block of UO. No smokers. Charming 
decor, considerate housemates. Util- 
ities included, laundry facilities. Must 
see to appreciate. Call 461-0199. 

230 ROOIVTS FOR RENT 
Excellent private space in lower lev- 
el S. Eugene home. Share entrance, 
kitchen & W/D with one other. 
$350/mo. +1/3 utils +$200 dep. 686- 
8724. Evening or Iv. message. 

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for se- 
rious students/working people. 4 
blocks from UO entrance. All utils, 
paid, house telephone & cleaning 
service provided. No drugs & dis- 
ruptive behavior. 341 -9434 

Furnished Room for rent, shared liv- 
ing room, bath and kitchen. Recently 
remodeled with wood floors, tile 
floors in kitchen and bath, on bus 
line. Located in SE Eugene neigh- 
borhood. Includes internet access 
and utilities at $375. Share W/D +off 
street parking. Call Dave or Mary 
Joy 343-6468. 

2140 Harris 
3 blocks to UO. Lots of light. $295- 
$310 includes utilities and kitchen 
use. Lease. Laundry available. Sorry 
no pets. No smoking. 688-2060. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Male needed to share large 2 bdrm, 
1 block to UO, quiet, furnished. 
$295/mo. Call Masahiro 342-7373 

280 COUNSELING 

PREGNANT AND NEED HELP? 
HOLT INTERNATIONAL CHILD- 
REN'S SERVICES offers caring, 
unbiased, confidential counseling 
tailored to meet your needs. Free 
Counseling. Free Pregnancy Test. 
Call the pregnancy counselor at 
687-2202 or 1-800-234-HOLT. 

285 SERVICES 
Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 

pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services. 

633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Pregnant? Or maybe? 
New medical clinic, confidential, free 

1st Way 687-8651 
firstwayl @ juno.com 

Gravity is explained 
www.whatisgravity.com 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Whole-grain 
component 

5 “All That 
9 Flooded 

14 Mystique 
15 Woodwind 
16 Endangered A1r. 

mammal 
17 Lying down 
19 Gentler 
20 Dramatic scene 
22 Twixt 12 and 20 
23 Long step 
26 Hand-tool for 

holding 
28 Cad 
29 Strong 

admonition 
33 Grade over max 
35 Senseless 
36 Scottish cap 
39 Banquet 
40 Listening device 
41 Limber 
43 Cowboy’s 

nickname 
44 In unison 
46 Calumny’s kin 
47 Hair wash 

follow-up 
49 Conflagration 
50 Interstellar cloud 
53 Landed manor 
55 Difficult 

obligation 
56 Knapsacks 
60 Bring together 
62 Quick trip 
66 Abrogates 
67 Temporary calm 
68 Fairy-tale fiend 
69 Opposing teams 
70 Water whirl 
71 Small lake 

DOWN 
1 Prevent 
2 Regret bitterly 
3 Crescent 
4 First atomic- 

powered sub 
5 Pieceworker 
6 Seth’s brother 
7 Specific area 
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